GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472 - Tel: (203) 484-7161 - Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by GamewelI-FCI for their use.
       ©2006 Gamewell-FCI. All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com CS-2484 Rev. B page 1 of 3
Conventional Two-Wire
Smoke Detectors
Description
The Gamewell Series 60 Conventional Smoke Detectors

relay:
72 mA @ 24 volts.
Ordering Information:
71033 Conventional photoelectric smoke
detector head.
71034 Conventional ionization smoke detec-
tor head.
71443 Conventional combination photo/heat
smoke detector head.
71035 Conventional thermal heat detector
head (135°F [57.2°C]).
71035-160 Conventional thermal heat detector
head (160°F [71.1°C]).
71035-210 Conventional thermal heat detector
head (210°F [98.8°C]).
71036 Conventional 4.0" (10.16 cm) detector
base.
71086 Conventional 6.0" (15.24 cm) detector
base.
71086-RED Conventional 6.0" (15.24 cm) detector
base with flashing power-indicating
red LED.
71086-GREEN Conventional 6.0" (125.24 cm) detector
base with flashing power-indicating
green LED.
71086-SNDR Conventional 6.0" (15.24 cm) detector
base with sounder.
71393 Conventional 4.0" (10.16 cm)
detector base with relay and flashing
power-indicating green LED.
71086-LOW Conventional 6.0" (15.24 cm) low-pro-
file detector base.
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru